Oak Brook Golf Club



2024 Membership and Rate Information

Oak Brook Golf Club

2606 York Rd. Oak Brook, IL 60523 www.golfoakbrook.org 630.368.6400

Signature:	
Parent/ Guardian: _	
Date:	

Return Application To:

Oak Brook Golf Club

2606 York Rd. Oak Brook, IL 60523

Email To: Asegura@oak-brook.org

Daily Fees and Charges

Golf Rates: April - October

Weekdays (Monday through Thursday)

	RESIDENT	SR. RES	NON RES	NR SR/JR
18 holes 9 holes Twilight	\$40.50 \$29.50 \$28.50	\$35.00 \$26.00 \$27.00	\$55.00 \$34.50 \$40.50	\$43.50 \$31.50 \$30.50
T Willight		ψ27.00 It Hours - Α	,	ψου.συ

Weekends (Friday through Sunday) & Holidays

	RESIDENT	SR. RES	NON RES	NR SR/JR
18 holes	\$55.00	N/A	\$67.00	N/A
9 holes	\$32.00	N/A	\$37.50	N/A
Twilight	\$37.00	N/A	\$42.50	N/A

**Weekends - 18 Hole Play Only Friday through Sunday & Holidays Before Twilight

Sr/Jr rates only available Monday -Thursday. No Holidays **Twilight Hours - After 4pm

**9 Holes Only (10th tee start) Open-7am

OffSeason Rates (March & November)

Daily pricing available online www.golfoakbrook.org

Golf Carts

18 Holes - \$20.00 per rider 9 Holes - \$12.00 per rider

Hand Carts

18 Holes - \$5.00 9 Holes - \$3.00

Driving Range

2 Tokens (70 balls) \$16.00 1 Token (35 balls) \$8.00 Range Key (20 tokens) \$130.00

Driving Range Membership

\$1,000- Unlimited use of the north range only, April- October.
(Limited to the first 80 paid applicants!)

☐ I agree to the following terms:

(1) To assume responsibility for credit extended by the Sports Core on the basis of this membership; (2) To comply with the rules and procedures governing the operation of the Sports Core (see Title 12 of the Village Code of Ordinances entitled, "Village Recreational Facilities"); (3) To pay the Sports Core for all purchases made and credit obtained by any person included on this membership; (4) To notify the Sports Core promptly in writing of loss of membership card(s) or any changes in address or telephone number. I understand that an interest fee of one and five-tenths percent (1.5%) (18% annual rate) will be charged to my balance if it is not paid within thirty (30) days of the statement date, and that my membership privileges will be suspended by the Sports Core or its agents if the charges are not paid within fortyfive (45) days of the statement date. I further understand that is my account is sixty (60) days past due, my membership status will be terminated. Challenges to charges must be made within forty-five (45) days of the statement date. I hereby grant permission to the Village of Oak Brook to use photographs of individuals listed on this application, without further consideration, and hereby release the Village of Oak Brook and its trustees, officers, employees and legal representatives and assigns from any and all claims, actions and liability relating to its use of said photographs.*A junior membership shall be entitled to charging privileges only if a parent or legal guardian co-signs the application and agrees to comply with the above conditions. Range Members must use the MEMBER'S ONLY section of the north tee or see the range attendant if they wish to use the south tee. Range Members must have their membership card displayed on their bags at all times. TOKENS AND/OR RANGE CARDS WILL NOT BE DISTRIBUTED TO RANGE MEMBERS. Transportation to the north tee will be provided by our "Range Shuttle". Range membership will be revoked immediately upon the discovery of the distribution of member's practice balls to a non-member.



Oak Brook Golf Club 2024 Golf Club Memberships

RESIDENT MEMBERSHIPS

Unlimited Resident (\$2,000.00) -

Residents of the Village of Oak Brook. Permits member to play anytime the course is open.

Unlimited Corporate Resident (\$2,200.00)-

Full time employees whose primary employment is within the Village of Oak Brook. Permits member to play anytime the course is open.

NON- RESIDENT MEMBERSHIPS

Limited Non-Resident (\$2,050.00) -

Any limited non-resident may play Monday through Thursday. However, this membership does not include access to weekends (Friday to Sunday) or Holidays. Weekend rounds will be charged at the standard rate.

Unlimited Non-Resident (\$2,550.00) -

Permits member to play anytime the course is open.

SENIOR MEMBERSHIPS

Limited Resident Senior (\$1,250.00) -

An Oak Brook resident 60 years or older. Senior members may play anytime Monday through Thursday. However, this membership does not include access to weekends (Friday to Sunday) or Holidays. Weekend rounds will be charged at the standard rate.

Limited Non-Resident Senior (\$1.450.00) -

Any non-resident Senior 60 years or older, may play Monday through Thursday. However, this membership does not include access to weekends (Friday to Sunday) or Holidays. Weekend rounds will be charged at the standard rate.

JUNIOR MEMBERSHIPS

Limited Resident Junior (\$1,050.00) – Any Oak Brook resident under the age of 21 may play without additional green fees anytime Monday through Thursday. (No Weekends or Holidays)

Limited Junior Range & Play Membership (\$1,275.00) -

Available for anyone under the age of 21 regardless of residency. Junior members may play golf anytime Monday through Thursday. (No Weekends Or Holidays) Junior membership includes unlimited driving range usage.

Membership Benefits Include:

- Advanced Tee time reservations
- Pro Shop Discounts
- Special Order Pricing with OBGC Vendors
- Member Charging Privileges (credit card on file mandatory.)
- Complimentary hand carts
- Resident Pricing on Driving Range Fees
- Special events; Club tournaments, patio parties, fitting days, and golf leagues

\$5.00 SURCHARGE FEE

A surcharge of \$5.00 will be charged every time a member plays the golf course, and an additional fee for cart usage. This is in addition to the annual membership fee. Membership ID must be presented before each round.

Driving Range Memberships – Entitles member ONLY to unlimited practice balls and access to the north tee of the driving range and use of the north chipping green. Members are not allowed to bring guests to north driving range to use their membership.

Golf Member (\$650.00)

Resident (\$850.00)

Non-Resident (\$1,000.00)

*Restrictions Apply

Membership Application

Name:
Address:
Email:*Member statements will be emailed to the above email address
Phone:
Choose a Membership
Unlimited Resident \$2,000
Unlimited Corporate Resident \$2,200
Limited Non-Resident \$2,050 (No Weekends)
Unlimited Non-Resident \$2,550
Limited Resident Senior \$1,250 (No Weekends)
Limited Non-Resident Senior \$1,450 (No Weekends)
Limited Resident Junior \$1,050 (No Weekends)
Limited Junior Range & Play \$1,275 (No Weekends)
Golf Member Driving Range \$650
Resident Driving Range \$850
Non- Resident Driving Range \$1,000
Payment
Amount to be Charged: \$
Check made payable to Oak Brook Golf Club or
Credit Card Number:
Expiration Date:CVV
Name on Card:
Billing Address:
The chave gradit eard will be used to charge your

The above credit card will be used to charge your monthly member charges.

Please sign the back of this form.